
ATTACHMENT B 
 
 

Aliso Viejo Towing & Recovery, Inc.  
Agreement No. C-0-2175 Fact Sheet 

 
 
1. April 1, 2020, Agreement No. C-0-2175, $240,000, approved by the Contracts 

Administration and Materials Management Department. 
 

• Agreement to provide bus towing services from April 1, 2020, through  
March 31, 2023. 

 

2. February 13, 2023, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-0-2175, $65,000, 
pending approval by the Board of Directors. 

 

• Amendment to extend the agreement for two months, from April 1, 2023, 
through May 31, 2023. 

 
 

Total commitment to Aliso Viejo Towing & Recovery, Inc. Agreement No. C-0-2175:  
$305,000. 
 


